
生ごみ処理機助成制度

生ごみ処理機助成制度 生ごみ処理機助成金額(上限） 生ごみ処理機助成比率(上限）No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

鹿児島県

鹿児島市

指宿市

西之表市

霧島市

いちき
串木野市

あり 30000円 50%

あり 30000円 50%

あり 25000円 50%

あり 30000円 33.3%

あり 40000円 70%

枕崎市

薩摩川内市

出水市

あり 20000円 50%

あり 25000円 50%曽於市

あり 20000円 50%

あり 25000円 50%

10 南さつま市 あり 20000円 50%

11 南九州市 あり 20000円 50%

11 姶良市 あり 50000円 50%


